LISTA DE OFERTAS (6)

Referencia de la oferta

INDOTEL-CCC-CP-2020-0004

INDOTEL-ASMED

OFERTA BROCOLIK INDOTEL -CCC-CP-2020-0004
dtb INDOTEL-CCC-CP-2020-0004
INDOTEL-CCC-CP-2020-0004

PRESENTACION OFERTA INDOTEL-CCC-CP-2020-0004
POHUT COMERCIAL

Entidad

Diaz Eventos Sociales y Ser
vicios, SRL

Asmed, SRL

Brocolik SRL

Suplitodo Tintor, SRL

AVG Comercial, SRL

Pohut Comercial, SRL

Evaluacién

Oferta descali
ficada

Oferta califica
da

Oferta descali
ficada

Oferta califica
da

Oferta descali
ficada

Oferta descali
ficada

Presentada

25/5/2020
10:12

25/5/2020
09:39

24/5/2020
00:37

21/5/2020
12:11

20/5/2020
156:35

19/5/2020
18:03

703,050 Pesos Domin
icanos

1,210,500 Pesos Do
minicanos



